NO. DESCRIPTION RATE PER NOTES
Uss$
6.1 STUFFING
6.1.1 | Dry container 0.03 KG Applicable charge by weight in
6.1.2 | Dry container 25.00 CBM kilograms (kg) or by measurement in
6.1.3 | Dangerous/hazardous cargo 0.07 KG cubic metres (cbm) whichever is
6.1.4 = Dangerous/hazardous cargo 55.00 CBM greater
Minimum of US$50.00 per box
6.2 STORAGE RENT
6.2.1 | First chargeable six (6) days 2.15 MT/DAY or Or part thereof
6.2.2 After the sixth chargeable day 3.25 CBM/DAY Free storage of seven (7) Business Days
Applicable charge will be based on the
greater of weight (MT) or volume (CBM)
6.3 REQUEST FOR OVERTIME SERVICES
6.3.1 | Monday to Friday 330.00 PERIOD $82 per hour (minimum 4 hours)
(15:00 -19:00 hours)
6.3.2 | Monday to Friday 440.00 PERIOD $110 per hour (minimum 4 hours)
(19:01- 07:00 hours)
6.3.3 | Saturday and Sunday 1,000.00 8 HOURS $125 per hour (minimum 8 hours)
6.3.4 Public Holidays 1,500.00 8 HOURS $188 per hour (minimum 8 hours)
NOTES:

i. The empty container will be delivered from the Port of Point Lisas to PLIPDECO’s Warehouse for stuffing at no
additional cost.
ii. The full container will be delivered to the Port of Point Lisas for export at no additional cost.
iii. Weighbridge charges will be for the account of the shipper.




